
Kyoto to Miyama via Takao

Monday to Saturday
Mon-Fri Sat

JR
Bus

Nantan
Bus

JR
Bus

Nantan
Bus

JR
Bus

JR
Bus

Nantan
Bus

Nantan
Bus

Kyoto 6:50 11:00 14:00 16:30
Takao 7:39 11:49 14:49 17:19
Shuzan 8:11 9:02 12:21 13:37 15:21 15:30 17:54 18:26 17:59

Miyawaki 9:35 14:10 16:03 16:30 19:01 18:35
Agake 9:43 14:18 16:38 19:09 18:43
Kita 9:54 14:29 16:49 Alight Only

Chimiguchi 9:57 14:32 16:52 Alight Only

Sundays and Holidays
JR

Nantan
Bus

JR
Bus

Nantan
Bus

JR
Bus

Nantan
Bus

Kyoto 6:50 12:30 16:30
Takao 7:39 13:19 17:19
Shuzan 8:11 8:58 13:51 14:53 17:54 17:54

Miyawaki 9:31 15:26 18:26
Agake 9:39 15:34 18:34
Kita 9:50 15:45 18:45

Chimiguchi 9:53 15:49 18:49
Miyama Shizen Bunkamura 9:54 15:50 18:50

Mon-Fri
Nantan

Bus

Notes: 9:31 = bold red time indicates a transfer is required at that stop
(arrival times are listed, departure times are typically within 0-10 minutes).

Nantan buses do not operate between December 29 and January 3.

www.japan-guide.com
Last updated: April 1, 2016

Notes: 9:35 = bold red time indicates a transfer is required at that stop
(arrival times are listed, departure times are typically within 0-10 minutes).

Nantan buses do not operate between December 29 and January 3.

Alight Only
Alight Only



Miyama to Kyoto via Takao

Monday to Saturday
Mon-Fri Sat Mon-Fri Sat
Nantan

Bus
Nantan

Bus
JR
Bus

Nantan
Bus

JR
Bus

Nantan
Bus

Nantan
Bus

JR
Bus

Chimiguchi 7:46 7:42 12:01 16:56 16:28
Kita 7:49 7:45 12:04 16:59 16:31

Agake 8:00 8:02 12:15 17:10 16:42
Miyawaki 8:08 8:10 12:37 17:18 16:50
Shuzan 8:39 8:39 9:10 13:16 14:10 17:47 17:19 18:40
Takao 9:41 14:41 19:11
Kyoto 10:32 15:36 20:00

Sundays and Holidays
Nantan

Bus
JR
Bus

Nantan
Bus

JR
Bus

Nantan
Bus

JR
Bus

Miyama Shizen Bunkamura 7:47 13:55 16:55
Chimiguchi 7:48 13:56 16:56

Kita 7:51 13:59 16:59
Agake 8:02 14:10 17:10

Miyawaki 8:10 14:18 17:18
Shuzan 8:39 9:10 14:47 15:40 17:47 18:40
Takao 9:41 15:40 19:11
Kyoto 10:32 17:06 20:00

Notes: 8:10 = bold red time indicates a transfer is required at that stop
(arrival times are listed, departure times are typically within 0-15 minutes).

Nantan buses do not operate between December 29 and January 3.

www.japan-guide.com
Last updated: April 1, 2016

Notes: 8:08 = bold red time indicates a transfer is required at that stop
(arrival times are listed, departure times are typically within 0-15 minutes).

Nantan buses do not operate between December 29 and January 3.


